
ALLAHABAD HIGH COURT AT LUCKNOW
e-TENDER INVITING NOTICE

                                                                                                       DATED 25.02.2021

LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF e-TENDER: 04.03.2021

e-TENDER NOTICE FOR FASMA(FULL ANNUAL SERVICES AND 
MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT)  OF FIVE PHOTOCOPIER MACHINES AT 

ALLAHABAD HIGH COURT,  LUCKNOW, VIBHUTI KHAND, GOMTI NAGAR, 
LUCKNOW

On-line e-Tenders on prescribed bid forms in Two Parts namely Part-I(Technical 
Bid)  and  Part  II(Price  Bid)  are  invited  for  FASMA(Full  Annual  Services  and 
Maintenance  Agreement)  of  five  photocopier  machines  at  Allahabad  High  Court 
Lucknow, Vibhuti Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow for period of one year from date of 
signing of agreement, which shall be opened at the specified date and time as stated 
below.

The term & conditions and details for submission of e-Bids are available in 
the bid documents uploaded on the e-Tender website: https://etender.up.nic.in

Details of Photocopier Machines

Sl.
No.

Description of 
Photocopier Machine

Units Date of purchase

1 Sharp Model AR-6031N 02 03.11.2015

2 Sharp Model AR-6020 01 07.03.2018

3 Sharp Model AR-5618 01 31.03.2015

4 Ricoh Model MP2014 01 04.02.2016

Schedule of e-Tender/e-Bid

(a) Date of publication of e-Tender 25.02.2021

(b) Pre Bid meeting 01.03.2021 at 02:00 pm in Stationery 
Section, Allahabad High Court, 
Lucknow

(c) Last date for submission of e-Bid alongwith supporting 
documents in PDF/XLS format

04.03.2021 upto 04:00 pm

(d) Deposition of Bid Document Fee(Tender Cost), Earnest 
Money in Stationery Section of High Court Lucknow

Upto the last date of submission of e-
Bid

(e) On-line opening date & time of Part-I i.e. Technical Bid 05.03.2021 at 02:00 pm

(f) On-line opening date & time of Part-II i.e. Price Bid Will be notified later

(g) Venue of opening of e-Tender Conference Hall of Learned Senior 
Registrar, High Court, Gomti Nagar, 
Lucknow

(h) Bid Document Fee(Tender Fee) Rs. 500/- in form of Demand Draft or 
Banker’ Cheque

(i) Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 5,000/- in form of Demand Draft 
or Banker’ Cheque

                                                                                                            Senior Registrar

https://etender.up.nic.in/


ekuuh; mPp U;k;ky;] y[ku  Å   ihB] y[ku  Å   
bZ&fufonk lwpuk

fnukad&25-02-2021

bZ&fufonk tek djus dh vfUre frfFk% 04-03-2021 
mPp U;k;ky; y[kuÅ] foHkwfr [k.M+] xkserh uxj] y[kuÅ esa 

05 QksVks dkWfi;lZ ds okf”kZd vuqj{k.k ,oa j[k&j[kko ds fy, bZ&fufonk lwpukA

ekuuh; mPp U;k;ky; y[kuÅ] foHkwfr [k.M+] xkserh uxj] y[kuÅ esa 05 QksVks dkWfi;lZ 
ds okf”kZd vuqj{k.k ,oa j[k&j[kko ds fy, vkWu&ykbu bZ&fufonk] fn;s gq, fufonk izk#i esa nks 
Hkkxkas esa ukes Hkkx&1 rduhdh fufonk vkSj Hkkx&2 ewY; fufonk] vkeaf=r dh tkrh gaS tksfd uhps 
nh xbZ fu/kkZfjr fnukad ,oe~ le; ij [kksyh tk;saxhA

fu;e  ,oa  ‘krsZ  rFkk  bZ&fufonk  tek  djus  dk  iw.kZ  fooj.k  bZ&fufonk  dh  cSolkbV% 
https://etender.up.nic.in ij miyC/k gSA 

QksVks dkWfi;j e’khuksa dk fooj.k

Sl.
No.

Description of 
Photocopier Machine

Unit Date of purchase

1 Sharp Model AR-6031N 02 03.11.2015

2 Sharp Model AR-6020 01 07.03.2018

3 Sharp Model AR-5618 01 31.03.2015

4 Ricoh Model MP2014 01 04.02.2016

bZ&fufonk ds fof’k”V rF;

1- bZ&fufonk izdk’ku dh frfFk 25-02-2021

2- ekuuh; mPp U;k;ky; y[kuÅ esa gksus okyh iwoZ 
fufonk lEesyu dh frfFk ,oa LFkku 

01-03-2021 le; vijkgu~ 2-00  cts] 
ys[ku&lkexzh vuqHkkx] mPp U;k;ky; 

y[kuÅ

3- bZ&fufonk ih0Mh0,Q0@,Dl0,y0,l0 izk#i esa 
lefFkZr nLrkostks ds lkFk tek djus dh vfUre 
frfFk

04-03-2021 le; vijkgu~ 4-00 cts 
rd

4- fufonk ‘kqYd rFkk vfxze tekur jkf’k 
ys[ku&lkexzh vuqHkkx] mPp U;k;ky; y[kuÅ esa 
tek djus dh vfUre frfFk

bZ&fufonk tek djus dh vfUre frfFk 
rd

5- bZ&fufonk Hkkx&1 rduhdh fufonk vkWu&ykbu 
[kqyus dh fnukad ,oa le;

05-03-2021 le; vijkgu~ 2-00  cts

6- bZ&fufonk Hkkx&2 ewY; fufonk vkWu&ykbu 
[kqyus dh fnukad ,oa le;

Ckkn esa lwfpr fd;k tk,xk

7- bZ&fufonk [kqyus dk LFkku ofj”B fucU/kd egksn; dk lEesyu 
d{k] mPp U;k;ky; y[kuÅ

8- bZ&fufonk ‘kqYd #i;s 500@& fMekaM M~zk¶V ;k cSadlZ 
psd ds #i esa

9- vfxze tekur jkf’k #i;s 5]000@& fMekaM M~zk¶V ;k cSadlZ 
psd ds #i esa

      
                                                                      ofj”B fucU/kd


